

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.175 of 2023 With IA No.1/2023 (Bail and Suspension of Sentence) <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. B.D. Jha, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General along with Mr. Pankaj Joshi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Admit the appeal. Summon the LCR. List as soon as the LCR is received.</p> <p>During the intervening period, the government advocate may file objections to the bail application.</p> <p>(Ravindra Maithani, J.) (Sharad Kumar Sharma,J.) 06.04.2023</p> <p>AK/RV</p>

--	--	--	--