

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA 175/2023  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. B.D. Jha, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, Dy. Advocate General, assisted by Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>(2) LCR has been received. Let the paper book be prepared and supplied, as per rules, to learned Counsel for the parties within six weeks.</p> <p>(3) List on 26.7.2023.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)  19.5.2023</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--